2016

2\

ICE HOCKEY

WOMEN’S WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
ITALY
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

1

N OO wN

8
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
22
23
24

25

RAUSHANOVA Aizhan
MOLDABAI Daria
TURSYNOVA Madina
ALDABERGENOVA Malika
KHAMIMULDINOVA Azhar

KARTANBAYEVA Bulbul
FUX Alyona
TUKHTIEVA Zarina
RYSPEK Meruyert
LIKHAUS Tatyana

RAMAZANOVA Elvira
NURGALIEVA Galia
KONYSHEVA Olga
BUSHUYEVA Xenia
FEKLISTOVA Alexandra

FELZINK Karina
SHYOKOLOVA Arina
OLZHABAYEVA Aida
SKOBELKINA Yekaterina
KOROLEVA Tatyana

POLIYENKO Alexandra

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016
Including Game #15

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Pos GP G A PTS

G

O MOTG@OTM UTTMOOTM MMM O™ Tog

K 5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

K 5
5
1
5
1

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
1 2 3 4 + 1 1 0 15 6.67
0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 3 8 0 +4 1 1 0 18 27.78
2 6 8 2+ 0 0 1 12 16.67
2 1 3 6 -3 0 0 1 17 11.76
0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
10 1 10 +3 0 0 0 7 14.29
0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
1.3 4 4 0 0 1 0 21 4.76
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 RAUSHANOVA Aizhan 5 5 5 304:38 100.00 14 172 186 9247 276 023

20 SHYOKOLOVA Arina 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

_8330.0

Report Created SUN 10 APR 2016 22:54 GMT+2

Page 1/1




