



## IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP B



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 10 APR 2016 Including Game #15

## **KAZ - Kazakhstan**

#### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name		Pos	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ - G	NG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	RAUSHANOVA Aizhan		GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	MOLDABAI Daria		D	5	1	2	3	4	+1	1	1	0	15	6.67
3	TURSYNOVA Madina		F	5	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	6	0.00
5	ALDABERGENOVA Malika		F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	KHAMIMULDINOVA Azhar		D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	KARTANBAYEVA Bulbul		F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	FUX Alyona		F	5	5	3	8	0	+4	1	1	0	18	27.78
11	TUKHTIEVA Zarina		F	5	2	6	8	2	+1	0	0	1	12	16.67
12	RYSPEK Meruyert		F	5	2	1	3	6	-3	0	0	1	17	11.76
13	LIKHAUS Tatyana		F	5	0	1	1	6	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
14	RAMAZANOVA Elvira		F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	NURGALIEVA Galia		D	5	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	6	0.00
16	KONYSHEVA Olga		D	5	1	0	1	10	+3	0	0	0	7	14.29
17	BUSHUYEVA Xenia		F	5	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
18	FEKLISTOVA Alexandra		D	5	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
19	FELZINK Karina		F	5	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	6	16.67
20	SHYOKOLOVA Arina		GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
22	OLZHABAYEVA Aida		F	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	SKOBELKINA Yekaterina		D	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
24	KOROLEVA Tatyana		F	5	1	3	4	4	0	0	1	0	21	4.76
25	POLIYENKO Alexandra		D	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
Goal	keeping Statistics													
No	Nama	CDT CKD (	O DI	MID	MID	2/ 6	· A	eve	000	ev.	C0/	CA	A C	2 W/ L

												_
No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 RAUSHANOVA Aizhan	5	5	5	304:38	100.00	14	172	186	92.47	2.76	0 2 3	
20 SHYOKOLOVA Arina	5	5	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				